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BiEG RZEZNIKA

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Msc Zawodnik

SADOWSKI Tomasz
MALKA Marian
KOPIEC Dawid
DEDYS Eugeniusz
TYCZEWSKI Jacek
MILERT Jolanta
GAMRACY Leszek
SLABON Roma
MACHNIK Anna
GORNIK Jerzy
NIESTROJ Sylwia
WIECZOREK Bozena
BUGLA Weronika
ZIOLKOWSKA Jolanta
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FLIS Bozena
AL-TAESH Najmaldin
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Znaleziono 17 wynik(6w)

KOBIERSKA-SLADEK Anna

BIEG SUMMER ARENA | 5KM NW

Biegi Summer Arena
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2022-08-13
Gliwice
5 km

Numer

713
716
706
717
710
700
711
701
704
702
707
703
708
709
712
718
714

Punkt pomiarowy: 2,5 km

Klub

CZELADZKIE KIJE

AKTYWNI RYDULTOWY

LUX TORPEDA MALOPOLSKA
UTW GLIWICE

NORDIC WALKING LYSKI
KATOWICE 49

DYSTANS

NORDIC WALKING LYSKI
DYSTANS CLUB LUBOMIA

M-40
M-60
M-40
M-60
M-40
K-40
M-60
K-30
K-60
M-60
K-50
K-50
K-50
K-60
K-30
K-50
M-30

Kategoria

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:10
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:11
00:11:41

Czas startu

B4 SEGRI

2.5km
00:15:12
00:15:27
00:16:59
00:17:01
00:17:22
00:17:41
00:17:53
00:18:12
00:18:13
00:18:37
00:18:43
00:18:46
00:19:15
00:19:39
00:20:03
00:20:26
00:22:57
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